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Bitzer 4ANES-20Y-40P

Specifications
Hersteller Bitzer
Typ 4ANES-20Y-40P

Kaltemittel

kW at 02C/+40°C
kW at -52C/+40°C
kW at -102C/+40°C
kW at -202C/+40°C
kW at -302C/+40°C
kW at -402C/+40°C
kW at -45°2C/+40°C
Schauglass

m3/h

Bemerkungen |

Gewicht in kg.
GroRe

Stock

HOS BV

Freon

47,2

38,8

31,6

20,1

11,9

6,4

4,3

v

50 Hz - 56,2 m3/h / 60 Hz
- 67,8 m3/h

SN: 1692612011 - Y.0.b.
2017

SN: 1690616366 - Y.0.b.
2016

157 kg

680x350x390 mm
(LxWxH)
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Description

Used Bitzer 4NES-20Y-40P

Uberholter Bitzer 4NES-20Y-40P
halbhermetischer Kolbenkompressor
auf Freon mit Schauglas. Der
Kompressor hat eine Forderleistung
von 56,2 m3/h bei 50 Hz und 67,8 m3/h
bei 60 Hz.
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